LMAN0030-03-EN
59 South State Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 | (p) 317.916.4274  (tf) 877.665.5666  (f) 317.639.4279 | www.hornerlighting.com
Please visit our website for a complete listing and to learn more about certified Horner Lighting products.
E N T E R P R I S E  S E R I E S  D A T A S H E E T
The Enterprise Series of roadway, parking, and path lights
are the latest innovation from Horner Lighting providing
high output, and low energy. The Enterprise delivers more
value per dollar than most lights available, rated among the
highest in lumens per watt in the market. The Enterprise
Series has an aesthetically pleasing design, lightweight/
durable materials, powerful optics, and versatile mounting
and installation capabilities.
P r o d u c t  D e s c r i p t i o n
MODEL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS CRI CCT LUMENS
TOTAL
WATTS
LUMENS/
WATTS
L90 L70
ETG-R300 20.0 lbs. 36”L x 13”W x 5”H 70 5000K 39,000 300 130 45,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R240LG 20.0 lbs. 36”L x 13”W x 5”H 70 5000K 36,000 240 150 50,000 hrs 190,000 hrs
ETG-R240 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 32,400 240 135 45,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R200 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 28,000 200 140 50,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R150 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 22,500 150 150 50,000 hrs 190,000 hrs
ETG-R120  9.0 lbs. 24”L x 9”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 16,200 120 135 45,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R80 9.0 lbs. 24”L x 9”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 12,000 80 150 60,000 hrs 210,000 hrs
ETG-R60 5.0 lbs. 19”L x 7”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 7,200 60 120 54,000 hrs 200,000 hrs
ETG-R40 3.5 lbs. 16”L x 7”W x 2.25”H 70 5000K 4,987 40 120 32,000 hrs 110,000 hrs
APPLICATION: Units are designed for roadways, parking applications, automotive lots, trails and walkways, architectural
 lighting, and security.
CONSTRUCTION: Standard tenon mount, gray or bronze casting, high-output lens options, COB LED array, -40˚C to 45˚C
 ambient temperature. The 60W – 300W Enterprise Series fixtures mount horizontally over a 2.5” pipe.

240 (similar performance) $245.28
200 (max energy savings*) $262.80
400 W
200 (enhanced performance) $109.50
150 (similar performance) $131.40
120 (max energy savings*) $144.54
250 W
120 (enhanced performance) $67.89
80 (similar performance) $85.41
60 (max energy savings*) $94.17
150-200 W 60 (similar performance) $70.08
100 W 40 (enhanced performance) $30.66
*replaces a depreciated light source with similar performance while maximizing energy savings
**based on 12 hour daily usage, $0.10 per kwh
ACCESSORIES
ETG-BKT-R-180-G 180˚ adjustable arm mount, gray
ETG-BKT-R-180-Z 180˚ adjustable arm mount, bronze
ETG-R             -WL             -P             -             -             -L             -O
300  (300W)
240LG  (240W)
240  (240W)